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Name of work 

Government of Lumbini Province 

Ministry of Forest and Environment 

Forest Directorate 

1. Division Forest Office, Rupandehi invites Online bids under E-Procwenent system from eligible bidders for 
following works under Single Envelope bidding procedre. 

Rupandehi 

Division Forest Office, Rupandehi 
Invitatiou for Online Bids 

Contract 
D 

Community Forest, Sainamain9, 081/082 

Construction of Eco Hill Park, 07/DFO/ Nrs.1,280,796.82 1000.00 
SainYmaina at Bolbam RUP/SQ/ 

Email: dforupandehi@gmail.com 

Phone No. 5490 94902 

Second Date of publication: 22% April 2025 (09- Baisakh 2082) 

at Devadaha-10, Devadaha RUP/SQ/ 

Collaborative Forest, Sharangs 081/082 
Construction of Improved legyard. 09/DFO/ 
at Salihandi Community Forestry, RUP/SQ/ 
Salibaodbi CE Sainamaina-10, 081/082 
Rupandehi 

Construction of Improved lpgyard 08/DFO/ Nrs.852,714.47 

of 
Estimated Amount Bid Doc. Bid 
Excluding Vat (NRS.) 

and Ps.) 

Nrs.871,401.60 

1000.00 

1000,00 

faf: R05R//G 

Validity Security 
Period 

45 days 

45 days 

45 days 

Amount 

(NRS) 

36000.00 

24000.00 

24000.00 

Bid 

Validity 
Periad 
(days) 
75 days 
(21 July 
2025) 

75 days 
(21 July 
2025) 

75 days 
(21 July 
2025) 

Renark 

Notice 

Notice 

Notice 

2. Eligible bidders may obtain further infomaation and inspect the bidding docunent at the oftice of Division Forest 
Office, Rupandehi or may visit PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp 

Senior Divisional Forest Oftice 
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